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Travis Faske tfaske@uaex.edu University of Arkansas 

Dean Malvick dmalvick@umn.edu University of Minnesota 

Boyd Padqett bpadqett@lsu.edu LSU Ag Center 

Albert Tenuta albert.tenta@ontario.ca OMAFRA 

Loren Giesler loren.giesler@unl.edu University of Nebraska 

Kiersten Wise kiersten.wise@uky.edu University of Kentucky 

Tom Allen tallen@drec.msstate.edu Miss State University 

Danise Beadle danise.beadle@gmail.com Eur of Ins 

Patricia Bollich pabollich@agcenter.lsu.edu LSU Ag Center 

Edward Sikora sikorej@auburn.edu Auburn 

John Rupe jrupe@uark.edu University of Arkansas 

Terry Spurlock tspurlock@uaex.edu University of Arkansas 

Tessie Wilkerson  twilkerson@drec.msstate.edu Miss State University 

Kaitlyn Bissonnette bissonnettek@missouri.edu University of Mississippi 

Paul Price pprice@agcenter.lsu.edu University of Missouri 

Febina Mathew febina.mathew@sdstate.edu South Dakota State University 

Heather kelly youngkelly@utk.edu University of Tennessee 

Rachel Guyer rguyer@utk.edu University of Tennessee 

Teddy Garcia-Aroca TGarciaAroca@agcenter.lsu.edu LSU Ag Center 

Damon Smith damon.smith@wisc.edu UW-Madison 

Christina Zambrana zambranaeche@wisc.edu UW-Madison 

Emmanuel Byamukama emmanuel.byamukama@sdstate.edu SD State University 

Gary Bergstrom gcb3@cornell.edu Cornell University 

Darcy Telenko deptelenko@gmail.com Purdue 

Rubella Goswami rubella.goswami@nifa.usda.gov USDA - NIFA 

Nathan VanKleckzewski nathank@illinois.edu Univeristy of Illinois 

Martin Chilvers chilvers@msu.edu Michigan State University 

Stve Whitham swhitham@iastate.edu Iowa State University 

Carl Bradley carl.bradley@uky.edu University of Kentucky 

Yuba Ro Kandel ykandel@iastate.edu Iowa State University 

Daren Mueller dsmueller@iastate.edu Iowa State University 

Terry Niblack niblack.2@osu.edu Ohio State 

Doug Jardine jardine@ksu.edu K-State 

Sam Markell samuel.markell@ndsu.edu North Dakota State University 

Steve Ronyak sronyak@agbiome.com Ag Bio 
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